
Name Vorname Verein Geb Summe Rang

D E P EW D E P EW D E P EW D E P EW

Pflicht AK 6

Seufert Paula TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2017 3,0 8,70 11,70 3,0 9,20 12,20 3,0 9,40 12,40 3,0 8,40 11,40 47,70 1

Hofmann Greta Henrike TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2017 3,0 9,15 12,15 3,0 8,90 11,90 3,0 8,75 11,75 3,0 8,80 11,80 47,60 2

Bäurich Elisabeth HSG DHfK Leipzig 2017 3,0 8,80 11,80 3,0 9,15 12,15 3,0 9,15 12,15 3,0 8,45 11,45 47,55 3

Böhme Lea Turbine Leipzig 2017 3,0 9,35 12,35 3,0 8,95 11,95 3,0 8,80 11,80 3,0 7,85 10,85 46,95 4

Sikorski Helene Turbine Leipzig 2017 3,0 8,85 11,85 3,0 8,40 11,40 3,0 8,10 11,10 3,0 8,40 11,40 45,75 5

Merker Nika HSG DHfK Leipzig 2017 3,0 8,80 11,80 3,0 8,85 11,85 3,0 7,75 10,75 3,0 7,40 10,40 44,80 6

Kuehl Emma HSG DHfK Leipzig 2017 3,0 8,25 11,25 3,0 8,75 11,75 3,0 8,00 11,00 3,0 7,70 10,70 44,70 7

Pflicht AK 7

Steinberg Amelia TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2016 3,0 9,20 12,20 3,0 9,35 12,35 3,0 9,10 12,10 3,0 9,30 12,30 48,95 1

Viszkok Zola TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2016 3,0 9,35 12,35 3,0 9,15 12,15 3,0 9,45 12,45 3,0 9,00 12,00 48,95 1

Dittrich Tamina TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2016 3,0 9,50 12,50 3,0 9,30 12,30 3,0 8,40 11,40 3,0 9,35 12,35 48,55 3

Rom Charlotte Turbine Leipzig 2016 3,0 9,50 12,50 3,0 8,80 11,80 3,0 8,95 11,95 3,0 8,80 11,80 48,05 4

Große Johanna Turbine Leipzig 2016 3,0 9,45 12,45 3,0 8,40 11,40 3,0 9,10 12,10 3,0 8,55 11,55 47,50 5

Uosukainen Ella Luise TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2016 3,0 8,65 11,65 3,0 9,25 12,25 3,0 8,90 11,90 3,0 8,65 11,65 47,45 6

Töpelt Emma Turbine Leipzig 2016 3,0 9,30 12,30 3,0 8,50 11,50 3,0 9,00 12,00 3,0 8,45 11,45 47,25 7

Jakobi Meta Turbine Leipzig 2016 3,0 9,00 12,00 3,0 9,00 12,00 3,0 7,50 10,50 3,0 7,95 10,95 45,45 8

Sulimova Katja HSG DHfK Leipzig 2016 3,0 9,00 12,00 3,0 8,90 11,90 3,0 7,65 10,65 3,0 7,45 10,45 45,00 9

Pflicht AK 8

Heiland Tilda TuG Leipzig 2015 4,0 8,45 12,45 4,0 9,40 13,40 4,0 9,20 13,20 4,0 8,90 12,90 51,95 1

Schütz Henrike Turbine Leipzig 2015 4,0 8,60 12,60 4,0 9,50 13,50 4,0 8,65 12,65 4,0 8,90 12,90 51,65 2

Jurgons Leni Charlotte TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2015 4,0 8,65 12,65 4,0 8,85 12,85 4,0 8,50 12,50 4,0 8,90 12,90 50,90 3

Bichler Emma HSG DHfK Leipzig 2015 4,0 8,50 12,50 4,0 9,20 13,20 4,0 8,75 12,75 4,0 8,25 12,25 50,70 4

Geschke Emma TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2016 4,0 8,60 12,60 4,0 8,65 12,65 4,0 8,05 12,05 4,0 8,60 12,60 49,90 5

Richter Milla TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2016 4,0 8,75 12,75 4,0 8,55 12,55 4,0 8,05 12,05 4,0 7,95 11,95 49,30 6

Zirzlaff Henriette TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2015 4,0 8,15 12,15 4,0 8,60 12,60 4,0 8,15 12,15 4,0 8,05 12,05 48,95 7

Seidel Lieselotte TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2016 4,0 8,70 12,70 4,0 8,45 12,45 4,0 7,35 11,35 4,0 8,05 12,05 48,55 8

Cech Pauline TV Aufbau Süd-West 2015 4,0 8,55 12,55 4,0 8,30 12,30 4,0 7,55 11,55 4,0 7,90 11,90 48,30 9

Seiffert Heidi TV Aufbau Süd-West 2015 4,0 8,60 12,60 4,0 7,95 11,95 4,0 7,60 11,60 4,0 7,80 11,80 47,95 10
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Name Vorname Verein Geb Summe Rang

D E P EW D E P EW D E P EW D E P EW

Sprung Reck/Stuba Balken Boden

Bennek Tina TuG Leipzig 2017 4,0 8,70 12,70 4,0 8,60 12,60 3,8 6,75 10,55 4,0 7,30 11,30 47,15 11

Becker Charlotte TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2015 4,0 7,90 11,90 4,0 8,70 12,70 4,0 6,65 10,65 4,0 7,80 11,80 47,05 12

Müller Hedda TV Aufbau Süd-West 2015 4,0 8,40 12,40 4,0 8,40 12,40 4,0 6,90 10,90 4,0 7,30 11,30 47,00 13

Kuon Clara ATV Volkmarsdorf 90 2015 4,0 8,40 12,40 4,0 8,70 12,70 3,3 6,35 9,65 4,0 8,10 12,10 46,85 14

Venth Johanna TuG Leipzig 2016 4,0 8,50 12,50 4,0 8,20 12,20 4,0 6,55 10,55 4,0 7,40 11,40 46,65 15

Pokrandt Emely TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2015 4,0 7,75 11,75 4,0 7,65 11,65 4,0 7,35 11,35 4,0 7,65 11,65 46,40 16

Puttnins Lotte ATV Volkmarsdorf 90 2015 4,0 8,65 12,65 4,0 8,30 12,30 4,0 5,60 9,60 4,0 7,20 11,20 45,75 17

Keil Maja TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2015 4,0 7,65 11,65 4,0 8,15 12,15 3,5 6,95 10,45 4,0 6,80 10,80 45,05 18

Grunwald Freja ATV Volkmarsdorf 90 2015 4,0 7,65 11,65 4,0 7,60 11,60 3,5 6,00 9,50 4,0 6,95 10,95 43,70 19

Stahlke Mathilda ATV Volkmarsdorf 90 2015 4,0 7,70 11,70 4,0 6,55 10,55 3,5 5,70 9,20 4,0 6,05 10,05 41,50 20

Pflicht AK 9

Naumann June HSG DHfK Leipzig 2014 4,0 9,50 13,50 4,0 9,60 13,60 4,0 9,30 13,30 4,0 9,05 13,05 53,45 1

Döring Lilly TuG Leipzig 2014 4,0 9,60 13,60 4,0 9,05 13,05 4,0 9,15 13,15 4,0 9,15 13,15 52,95 2

Kühn Frida Turbine Leipzig 2014 4,0 9,20 13,20 4,0 9,55 13,55 4,0 8,60 12,60 4,0 9,10 13,10 52,45 3

Müller Aemilia TuG Leipzig 2014 4,0 9,30 13,30 4,0 9,20 13,20 4,0 8,80 12,80 4,0 9,10 13,10 52,40 4

Wiesenhaken Camie HSG DHfK Leipzig 2014 4,0 8,60 12,60 4,0 8,45 12,45 4,0 8,90 12,90 4,0 8,60 12,60 50,55 5

Magunia Kiara Turbine Leipzig 2014 4,0 8,80 12,80 4,0 9,00 13,00 4,0 8,15 12,15 4,0 8,35 12,35 50,30 6

Pelz Greta Ruth TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2014 4,0 9,05 13,05 4,0 9,25 13,25 4,0 7,25 11,25 4,0 8,50 12,50 50,05 7

Vetterlein Larina Turbine Leipzig 2014 4,0 8,25 12,25 4,0 9,30 13,30 4,0 8,35 12,35 4,0 8,00 12,00 49,90 8

Edelmann Emily Turbine Leipzig 2014 4,0 9,40 13,40 4,0 8,85 12,85 4,0 7,55 11,55 4,0 8,00 12,00 49,80 9

Mohammadi Sarah TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2014 4,0 8,05 12,05 4,0 9,00 13,00 4,0 7,90 11,90 4,0 8,75 12,75 49,70 10

Benndorf Amelie TV Aufbau Süd-West 2014 4,0 8,85 12,85 4,0 7,80 11,80 4,0 8,30 12,30 4,0 8,50 12,50 49,45 11

Golser Paula Turbine Leipzig 2014 4,0 8,60 12,60 4,0 9,25 13,25 4,0 7,00 11,00 4,0 7,90 11,90 48,75 12

Antal Helene TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2014 4,0 8,70 12,70 4,0 8,25 12,25 4,0 7,80 11,80 4,0 8,00 12,00 48,75 12

Barlmeyer Aenne TV Aufbau Süd-West 2014 4,0 8,25 12,25 4,0 8,40 12,40 4,0 7,95 11,95 4,0 7,60 11,60 48,20 14

Colmsee Fabienne TV Aufbau Süd-West 2014 4,0 8,55 12,55 4,0 7,45 11,45 4,0 8,80 12,80 4,0 7,30 11,30 48,10 15

Schmidt Marlene TV Aufbau Süd-West 2014 4,0 8,25 12,25 4,0 8,70 12,70 4,0 7,15 11,15 4,0 7,40 11,40 47,50 16

Wuttke Madita-Katharina TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2014 4,0 8,70 12,70 4,0 8,45 12,45 3,7 6,20 9,90 4,0 7,40 11,40 46,45 17

Melle Mira TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2014 4,0 6,50 10,50 4,0 7,55 11,55 4,0 7,60 11,60 4,0 8,10 12,10 45,75 18
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Name Vorname Verein Geb Summe Rang

D E P EW D E P EW D E P EW D E P EW

Sprung Reck/Stuba Balken Boden

Pflicht AK 10

Kießling Jette TuG Leipzig 2013 5,0 8,85 13,85 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,80 13,80 5,0 8,85 13,85 55,10 1

Edwards Hannah TuG Leipzig 2013 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,50 13,50 5,0 9,10 14,10 5,0 8,60 13,60 54,80 2

Winter Suna TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2014 5,0 9,10 14,10 5,0 7,70 12,70 5,0 8,40 13,40 5,0 9,55 14,55 54,75 3

Lenschow Elli Turbine Leipzig 2013 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,95 13,95 5,0 8,40 13,40 5,0 8,50 13,50 54,45 4

Kühn Frida Turbine Leipzig 2014 5,0 8,80 13,80 5,0 8,70 13,70 5,0 8,80 13,80 4,5 8,00 12,50 53,80 5

Steuer Milena TV IMO Leipzig 2013 5,0 8,20 13,20 5,0 7,45 12,45 5,0 8,45 13,45 5,0 9,30 14,30 53,40 6

Mohs Mia Mathilda TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2014 5,0 8,30 13,30 5,0 8,20 13,20 5,0 8,55 13,55 5,0 8,20 13,20 53,25 7

Rödiger Sophia TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2013 5,0 8,65 13,65 5,0 7,80 12,80 5,0 8,50 13,50 5,0 8,00 13,00 52,95 8

Gilluck Etta TuG Leipzig 2013 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 8,40 13,40 5,0 7,50 12,50 4,5 8,60 13,10 52,90 9

Stollberg Rosa TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2013 5,0 8,40 13,40 5,0 7,70 12,70 4,8 8,65 13,45 5,0 8,20 13,20 52,75 10

Roy Theresa Turbine Leipzig 2013 5,0 7,10 12,10 5,0 8,00 13,00 5,0 8,65 13,65 5,0 8,55 13,55 52,30 11

Jachmann Clara TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2013 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 7,45 12,45 5,0 7,20 12,20 5,0 8,00 13,00 51,25 12

Sureck Milena TV IMO Leipzig 2013 5,0 7,70 12,70 5,0 7,15 12,15 5,0 7,80 12,80 5,0 8,40 13,40 51,05 13

Haegeler Anna Thalia TV Aufbau Süd-West 2013 5,0 7,60 12,60 5,0 6,10 11,10 5,0 8,45 13,45 5,0 7,90 12,90 50,05 14

Muschall Paulina TV Aufbau Süd-West 2013 5,0 7,80 12,80 4,0 5,30 -1,0 8,30 4,8 8,50 13,30 4,5 7,35 11,85 46,25 15

Pflicht AK 11

Ji Amelie TV IMO Leipzig 2012 5,0 8,70 13,70 5,0 8,30 13,30 5,0 9,00 14,00 4,5 9,30 13,80 54,80 1

Schulze Tessa TuG Leipzig 2012 5,0 9,00 14,00 5,0 7,80 12,80 5,0 9,00 14,00 5,0 8,90 13,90 54,70 2

Chen Heidi TV IMO Leipzig 2012 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,15 13,15 5,0 8,80 13,80 5,0 9,00 14,00 54,55 3

Krainz Zora TV Aufbau Süd-West 2012 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 8,15 13,15 4,8 8,25 13,05 5,0 7,10 12,10 52,20 4

Waitz Eva TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2012 5,0 8,10 13,10 5,0 7,90 12,90 4,7 8,10 12,80 5,0 7,90 12,90 51,70 5

Herzhan Yelyzaveta TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2012 5,0 7,60 12,60 5,0 7,20 12,20 5,0 7,95 12,95 5,0 8,65 13,65 51,40 6

Hanisch Pauline TV IMO Leipzig 2012 5,0 7,95 12,95 5,0 7,45 12,45 4,8 7,70 12,50 5,0 7,65 12,65 50,55 7

Hoffmann Marie Turbine Leipzig 2012 5,0 7,60 12,60 5,0 7,60 12,60 5,0 7,45 12,45 5,0 7,00 12,00 49,65 8

Beenen Loreley TV Aufbau Süd-West 2012 5,0 8,00 13,00 5,0 5,85 10,85 5,0 8,35 13,35 3,7 8,30 12,00 49,20 9

Trute Yasmin TV Aufbau Süd-West 2012 5,0 8,30 13,30 4,0 5,55 -1,0 8,55 5,0 7,80 12,80 5,0 7,75 12,75 47,40 10

Holdt Nele TV IMO Leipzig 2012 5,0 8,40 13,40 4,0 6,05 -1,0 9,05 5,0 7,65 12,65 5,0 6,65 11,65 46,75 11

LK 4 bis AK 11

Steinicke Maite TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2012 3,1 8,3 11,35 3,1 8,25 11,35 3,7 8,15 11,85 4,5 8,35 12,85 47,40 1

Höntsch Vida TuG Leipzig 2014 3,1 8,6 11,70 3,2 8,25 11,45 3,7 7,75 11,45 4,5 8,10 12,60 47,20 2

Weiskopf Emma TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2013 3,1 8,1 11,20 3,2 9,15 12,35 4,3 6,90 11,20 4,1 7,95 12,05 46,80 3
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Name Vorname Verein Geb Summe Rang

D E P EW D E P EW D E P EW D E P EW

Sprung Reck/Stuba Balken Boden

Lichtenberger Charlotte Turbine Leipzig 2012 3,1 8,5 11,55 3,2 8,75 11,95 3,6 7,55 11,15 3,9 7,80 11,70 46,35 4

Kammertöns Inga TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2012 3,1 7,8 10,85 3,2 8,75 11,95 3,6 7,80 11,40 3,6 8,25 11,85 46,05 5

Kramer Clara TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2012 3,1 8,0 11,10 3,4 7,60 11,00 3,8 7,40 11,20 3,8 8,30 12,10 45,40 6

Haven Selina TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2013 3,1 7,8 10,85 3,2 8,50 11,70 3,9 6,35 10,25 4,1 8,10 12,20 45,00 7

Becker Amalia TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2013 3,1 7,1 10,20 3,2 8,20 11,40 3,2 6,30 9,50 4,0 8,35 12,35 43,45 8

Becker Lillian TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2013 3,1 7,2 10,25 3,0 8,35 11,35 4,1 5,95 10,05 3,3 8,40 11,70 43,35 9

Dörner Frida TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2012 3,1 7,0 10,05 3,2 8,55 11,75 3,6 4,90 8,50 4,1 8,80 12,90 43,20 10

Richter Maja Louise TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2012 3,1 6,6 9,65 3,2 8,35 11,55 3,3 5,60 8,90 3,7 8,80 12,50 42,60 11

Haluany Charlotte TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2012 3,1 6,7 9,75 3,2 8,30 11,50 3,3 5,30 8,60 3,8 8,10 11,90 41,75 12

Große Franka TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2012 3,1 7,6 10,70 3,1 7,25 10,35 3,5 5,75 9,25 3,2 8,05 11,25 41,55 13

Wünsche Marie Emilia TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2012 3,1 6,6 9,65 2,7 6,65 -0,5 8,85 2,9 5,90 8,80 2,6 7,10 -1,0 8,70 36,00 14

Kaiser Mira TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2014 0,0 0,0 0,00 3,0 8,30 11,30 3,1 5,65 8,75 4,1 8,75 12,85 32,90 15

Wagawa Lotta TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2014 0,0 0,0 0,00 2,5 7,00 9,50 3,3 5,95 9,25 3,6 8,50 12,10 30,85 16

LK 4 AK 12/13

Bachmann Sophie Turbine Leipzig 2010 3,1 9,40 12,50 3,7 8,55 12,25 4,3 7,55 11,85 4,7 8,60 13,30 49,90 1

Schrumpf Sarah Jasmin TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2010 3,1 8,80 11,90 3,3 8,70 12,00 4,5 8,05 12,55 4,9 8,35 13,25 49,70 2

Wolff Viktoria TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2010 3,1 8,30 11,40 3,2 8,25 11,45 4,2 8,70 12,90 4,7 8,55 13,25 49,00 3

Röder Zoé TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2010 3,1 9,00 12,10 3,4 8,20 11,60 4,1 7,95 12,05 3,9 9,00 12,90 48,65 4

Theilig Jasmin TuG Leipzig 2010 3,1 9,15 12,25 3,3 8,25 11,55 3,7 8,35 12,05 3,9 8,25 12,15 48,00 5

Desens Carla TuG Leipzig 2010 3,1 8,65 11,75 3,3 8,10 11,40 3,7 7,85 11,55 4,4 8,80 13,20 47,90 6

Klimt Annika TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2011 3,1 8,65 11,75 3,3 8,15 11,45 3,8 7,90 11,70 3,7 8,60 12,30 47,20 7

Böhme Carina TV Aufbau Süd-West 2011 3,1 8,10 11,20 3,1 9,05 12,15 3,3 8,05 11,35 3,9 8,40 12,30 47,00 8

Steinbach Linnea TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2010 3,1 8,30 11,40 3,1 8,30 11,40 3,5 8,25 11,75 3,8 8,30 12,10 46,65 9

Heggarty Laura TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2011 3,1 8,15 11,25 3,1 8,05 11,15 3,7 6,75 10,45 4,0 8,60 12,60 45,45 10

Mende Pauline TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2011 3,1 7,55 10,65 3,1 7,85 10,95 3,6 7,30 10,90 4,0 8,90 12,90 45,40 11

Gurtz Sophie Turbine Leipzig 2011 3,1 8,10 11,20 3,0 9,00 12,00 2,7 7,15 9,85 4,1 8,20 12,30 45,35 12

Nestvogel Sophie TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2011 3,1 8,35 11,45 3,2 7,90 11,10 3,8 6,25 10,05 3,9 8,85 12,75 45,35 12

Lenschow Maja Turbine Leipzig 2010 3,1 8,35 11,45 3,0 8,05 11,05 3,1 7,40 10,50 4,3 7,75 12,05 45,05 14

Brand Raissa Turbine Leipzig 2011 3,1 8,40 11,50 3,1 8,50 11,60 3,9 6,35 10,25 4,1 7,55 11,65 45,00 15

Eichler Hannah TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2011 3,1 8,35 11,45 3,2 7,65 10,85 3,5 7,00 10,50 3,6 8,35 11,95 44,75 16

Korge Nathalie Turbine Leipzig 2011 3,1 7,75 10,85 3,0 7,60 10,60 3,2 8,25 11,45 3,9 7,70 11,60 44,50 17

Stollberg Greta TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2011 3,1 7,40 10,50 3,2 7,80 11,00 2,9 7,35 10,25 3,9 8,60 12,50 44,25 18

Stabenow Florin TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2011 3,1 7,40 10,50 3,2 7,80 11,00 3,5 7,25 10,75 3,2 8,30 11,50 43,75 19

Schaffert Emely Turbine Leipzig 2011 3,1 6,50 9,60 3,2 8,20 11,40 3,7 6,85 10,55 4,3 7,70 12,00 43,55 20
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Name Vorname Verein Geb Summe Rang

D E P EW D E P EW D E P EW D E P EW

Sprung Reck/Stuba Balken Boden

Schwarz Charlien Turbine Leipzig 2011 3,1 8,00 11,10 3,0 7,75 10,75 3,6 7,65 11,25 3,9 6,50 10,40 43,50 21

Erdmann Clara Turbine Leipzig 2010 3,1 7,80 10,90 3,1 7,25 10,35 3,6 6,20 9,80 4,3 7,80 12,10 43,15 22

Pfetzing Kimberley Turbine Leipzig 2011 3,1 6,90 10,00 3,1 8,30 11,40 3,5 6,65 10,15 4,1 7,15 11,25 42,80 23

Schütze Martha Turbine Leipzig 2011 3,1 7,55 10,65 3,1 7,75 10,85 3,3 6,70 10,00 4,0 7,00 11,00 42,50 24

Niven Charlotte TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2011 3,1 7,05 10,15 3,0 7,65 10,65 3,5 6,35 9,85 3,4 7,75 11,15 41,80 25

Sachweh Felicitas Turbine Leipzig 2011 0,6 7,50 8,10 3,0 7,85 10,85 2,5 7,40 9,90 3,8 7,45 11,25 40,10 26

Schmidtke Frida TV Aufbau Süd-West 2011 3,1 7,40 10,50 3,2 4,90 8,10 1,8 7,40 9,20 3,8 8,50 12,30 40,10 26

LK 4 AK 14/15

Tschumi Elsa TuG Leipzig 2009 3,1 8,65 11,75 3,3 9,10 12,40 3,6 8,80 12,40 4,3 9,10 13,40 49,95 1

Laux Henriette TuG Leipzig 2009 3,1 8,55 11,65 3,2 8,60 11,80 3,9 8,10 12,00 4,3 8,70 13,00 48,45 2

Stoppe Mali TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2009 3,1 8,25 11,35 3,4 7,20 10,60 4,1 6,50 10,60 4,3 7,80 12,10 44,65 3

Schneider Pauline TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2009 3,1 7,75 10,85 3,3 7,60 10,90 4,1 6,00 10,10 4,3 7,95 12,25 44,10 4

Obigt Helene TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2008 3,1 6,90 10,00 3,3 7,50 10,80 4,3 5,55 9,85 4,5 7,70 12,20 42,85 5

Herzhan Viktoriia TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2008 0,6 6,70 7,30 2,4 7,35 9,75 3,3 6,25 9,55 4,5 8,65 13,15 39,75 6

LK 4 AK 16/17

Weituschat Josefine TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz 2006 3,1 8,10 11,20 3,3 9,05 12,35 4,3 9,20 13,50 4,1 8,65 12,75 49,80 1

LK 3 bis AK 11

Müller Thora HSG DHfK Leipzig 2013 3,1 8,40 11,50 3,6 6,40 10,00 4,2 7,60 11,80 5,1 8,65 13,75 47,05 1

Mathiä Henriette TuG Leipzig 2012 3,1 8,30 11,40 3,0 7,60 10,60 4,4 7,40 11,80 4,5 8,10 12,60 46,40 2

Wittemann Klara HSG DHfK Leipzig 2013 3,1 8,30 11,40 3,6 7,00 10,60 2,9 6,80 9,70 4,2 8,05 12,25 43,95 3

Herrtrampf Emma Lotte HSG DHfK Leipzig 2013 3,1 7,60 10,70 3,0 7,05 10,05 3,1 7,10 10,20 4,0 7,90 11,90 42,85 4

Beeger Ruby HSG DHfK Leipzig 2014 3,1 7,75 10,85 3,0 8,20 11,20 4,0 4,80 8,80 4,2 7,60 11,80 42,65 5

LK 3 AK 12/13

Pfeifer Franka TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2011 3,1 8,30 11,40 3,7 8,55 12,25 4,3 8,10 12,40 5,1 8,20 13,30 49,35 1

Rentzsch Loreley TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2010 3,1 8,10 11,20 3,6 7,95 11,55 4,2 7,80 12,00 5,3 7,90 13,20 47,95 2

Thamm Annabell HSG DHfK Leipzig 2010 3,1 8,05 11,15 3,0 5,85 8,85 3,9 7,25 11,15 5,3 8,40 13,70 44,85 3

LK 3 AK 14/15

Klüver Paula TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2008 3,1 8,10 11,20 3,6 8,10 11,70 4,5 7,55 12,05 5,1 7,75 12,85 47,80 1
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Name Vorname Verein Geb Summe Rang

D E P EW D E P EW D E P EW D E P EW

Sprung Reck/Stuba Balken Boden

LK 3 AK 16/17

Naumann Tillija Turbine Leipzig 2006 3,1 8,15 11,25 3,7 8,20 11,90 4,5 8,05 12,55 4,9 7,80 12,70 48,40 1

Bergmann Michelle Turbine Leipzig 2007 3,1 8,00 11,10 3,6 7,65 11,25 4,0 7,10 11,10 5,1 8,00 13,10 46,55 2

LK 2 bis AK 11

Kellner Greta HSG DHfK Leipzig 2012 3,1 8,20 11,30 3,2 9,30 12,50 4,2 8,15 12,35 5,5 9,30 14,80 50,95 1

Bernigeroth Philippa HSG DHfK Leipzig 2013 3,1 8,00 11,10 3,2 8,85 12,05 4,7 7,50 12,20 5,1 8,80 13,90 49,25 2

Vucinic Ema HSG DHfK Leipzig 2012 3,5 8,25 11,75 3,2 8,10 11,30 3,4 6,50 9,90 5,1 9,00 14,10 47,05 3

Kellner Frida HSG DHfK Leipzig 2014 3,1 7,80 10,90 3,2 8,60 11,80 4,2 6,35 10,55 4,7 8,00 12,70 45,95 4

LK 2 AK 12/13

Schulz Thilda HSG DHfK Leipzig 2011 3,9 8,65 12,55 3,4 8,55 11,95 4,2 7,70 11,90 5,5 8,20 13,70 50,10 1

Mrykalo Sofiia HSG DHfK Leipzig 2010 3,1 8,10 11,20 4,1 7,50 11,60 4,9 7,95 12,85 4,9 8,10 13,00 48,65 2

Simmen Leni HSG DHfK Leipzig 2010 3,9 8,40 12,30 3,2 8,75 11,95 4,0 4,45 8,45 4,9 7,50 12,40 45,10 3

Stöhr Clarissa HSG DHfK Leipzig 2010 3,9 7,65 11,55 3,2 6,35 9,55 3,5 7,00 10,50 5,1 7,80 12,90 44,50 4

Mrykalo Anastasiia HSG DHfK Leipzig 2010 3,1 7,75 10,85 4,2 6,10 10,30 4,1 7,70 11,80 4,5 6,85 11,35 44,30 5

LK 2 AK 14/15

Schmidt Lia Fabienne TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2008 3,9 8,55 12,45 4,0 8,00 12,00 4,9 7,10 12,00 5,3 7,60 12,90 49,35 1

Barwitzki Hannah HSG DHfK Leipzig 2009 3,5 8,40 11,90 4,2 7,70 11,90 4,2 7,45 11,65 5,3 7,50 12,80 48,25 2

Thiele Sarah HSG DHfK Leipzig 2009 3,5 8,50 12,00 4,2 8,30 12,50 4,7 6,20 10,90 4,9 7,10 12,00 47,40 3

LK 2 AK 16/17

Klüver Amelie TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2006 3,1 8,80 11,90 4,0 6,60 10,60 5,5 7,95 13,45 5,3 8,40 13,70 49,65 1

May Magdalena HSG DHfK Leipzig 2007 3,5 8,50 12,00 3,3 8,35 11,65 4,9 7,30 12,20 4,8 7,95 12,75 48,60 2

LK 1 AK 12/13

Recknagel Julia TuG Leipzig 2010 3,1 8,75 11,85 3,3 6,75 10,05 5,3 4,05 9,35 6,1 8,30 14,40 45,65 1



Name Vorname Verein Geb Summe Rang

D E P EW D E P EW D E P EW D E P EW

Sprung Reck/Stuba Balken Boden

LK 4 AK 18-29

Riemer Julia TV Aufbau Süd-West 1999 3,1 8,10 11,20 3,3 8,30 11,60 3,4 8,35 11,75 4,3 9,25 13,55 48,10 1

Wolf Franziska Turbine Leipzig 2003 3,1 8,05 11,15 3,1 9,30 12,40 3,6 6,90 10,50 4,5 8,90 13,40 47,45 2

Ziersch Mika Turbine Leipzig 2005 3,1 7,40 10,50 3,6 8,85 12,45 4,1 5,40 9,50 4,7 9,10 13,80 46,25 3

LK 3 AK 18-29

Götze Ricarda Turbine Leipzig 2004 3,1 7,50 10,60 3,6 8,55 12,15 4,5 8,50 13,00 4,9 9,20 14,10 49,85 1

LK 2 AK 18-29

Ahnert Terisa TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2004 3,9 8,05 11,95 4,0 9,05 13,05 5,5 8,00 13,50 5,9 8,50 14,40 52,90 1

Schöbel Smilla TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 1996 3,9 8,20 12,10 3,8 8,10 11,90 5,7 8,30 14,00 5,7 8,10 13,80 51,80 2

Woldag Claudia TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 1999 3,9 9,00 12,90 3,9 7,00 10,90 5,1 8,25 13,35 5,3 8,20 13,50 50,65 3

Gräfe Janine TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2000 3,9 8,45 12,35 4,0 8,20 12,20 4,0 8,40 12,40 5,5 7,90 13,40 50,35 4

Schmiedel Kim HSG DHfK Leipzig 2003 4,7 8,25 12,95 4,3 8,20 12,50 4,6 6,25 10,85 5,5 7,50 13,00 49,30 5

Reichelt Elisabeth TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 1996 3,1 7,15 10,25 4,3 8,60 12,90 4,7 7,30 12,00 5,5 8,45 13,95 49,10 6

Reichelt Anna TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 1996 3,9 7,80 11,70 4,0 8,20 12,20 3,3 7,85 11,15 5,3 7,70 13,00 48,05 7

Kullmann Michelle TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2001 3,9 7,45 11,35 3,2 7,85 11,05 4,9 6,60 11,50 5,1 8,60 13,70 47,60 8

Wildner Martha HSG DHfK Leipzig 2004 3,7 7,60 11,30 4,0 7,50 11,50 4,9 7,40 12,30 5,7 6,65 12,35 47,45 9

Schmidt Sophia TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 2000 3,1 8,30 11,40 3,2 8,40 11,60 4,6 6,20 10,80 4,5 6,00 10,50 44,30 10

LK 3 AK 40-44

Ziersch Annekathrin Turbine Leipzig 1980 3,1 8,20 11,30 3,6 9,00 12,60 5,7 8,40 14,10 5,3 9,00 14,30 52,30 1

LK 4 AK 50-54

Erbe Cornelia Turbine Leipzig 1970 3,9 7,30 11,20 3,5 9,10 12,60 5,4 8,10 13,50 4,7 8,65 13,35 39,45 1

LK 4 AK 60-64

Engelhardt Gudrun Turbine Leipzig 1961 0,00 0,00 3,4 7,55 10,95 3,6 8,45 12,05 23,00 1

LK 4 AK 65-69

Böhm Elke Turbine Leipzig 1957 0,00 0,00 3,1 7,60 10,70 3,6 8,30 11,90 22,60 1

susan
Hervorheben



Name Vorname Verein Geb Summe Rang

D E P EW D E P EW D E P EW D E P EW

Sprung Reck/Stuba Balken Boden

DTB Pflicht AK 7

Lemke Nele HSG DHfK Leipzig 2016 5,0 8,40 13,40 5,0 9,00 14,00 4,0 7,00 11,00 5,0 8,50 13,50 51,90 1

Stöhr Olivia HSG DHfK Leipzig 2016 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,30 13,30 4,0 7,30 11,30 5,0 8,00 13,00 51,20 2

DTB Pflicht AK 8

Wolfram Florentine HSG DHfK Leipzig 2015 6,0 8,50 14,50 4,5 7,00 11,50 7,0 8,40 15,40 6,0 8,00 14,00 55,40 1



Mannschaftswertung weiblich

Name Vorname Sprung Reck/Stuba Balken Boden Summe Rang

Pflicht AK 6/7

TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz

Seufert Paula 11,70 12,20 12,40 11,40 10

Steinberg Amelia 12,20 12,35 12,10 12,30 11

Dittrich Tamina 12,50 12,30 11,40 12,35 12

Hofmann Greta Henrike 12,15 11,90 11,75 11,80 13

Uosukainen Ella Luise 11,65 12,25 11,90 11,65

Viszkok Zola 12,35 12,15 12,45 12,00 15

49,20 49,10 48,85 48,45 195,60 1

Turbine Leipzig

Große Johanna 12,45 11,40 12,10 11,55 15

Töpelt Emma 12,30 11,50 12,00 11,45 10

Jakobi Meta 12,00 12,00 10,50 10,95 11

Böhme Lea 12,35 11,95 11,80 10,85

Sikorski Helene 11,85 11,40 11,10 11,40 13

Rom Charlotte 12,50 11,80 11,95 11,80 12

49,60 47,25 47,85 46,20 190,90 2

HSG DHfK Leipzig

Bäurich Elisabeth 11,80 12,15 12,15 11,45 10

Kuehl Emma 11,25 11,75 11,00 10,70 11

Merker Nika 11,80 11,85 10,75 10,40

Sulimova Katja 12,00 11,90 10,65 10,45 12

13

15

46,85 47,65 44,55 43,00 182,05 3

Pflicht AK 8/9

Turbine Leipzig

Edelmann Emily 13,40 12,85 11,55 12,00 3

Golser Paula 12,60 13,25 11,00 11,90 4

Magunia Kiara 12,80 13,00 12,15 12,35

Schütz Henrike 12,60 13,50 12,65 12,90 6

Kühn Frida 13,20 13,55 12,60 13,10 8

Vetterlein Larina 12,25 13,30 12,35 12,00

52,00 53,60 49,75 50,35 205,70 1

TuG Leipzig

Venth Johanna 12,50 12,20 10,55 11,40 10

Bennek Tina 12,70 12,60 10,55 11,30 11

Heiland Tilda 12,45 13,40 13,20 12,90

Müller Aemilia 13,30 13,20 12,80 13,10 12

Döring Lilly 13,60 13,05 13,15 13,15 13

14

52,10 52,25 49,70 50,55 204,60 2

TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz

Mohammadi Sarah 12,05 13,00 11,90 12,75 10

Pelz Greta Ruth 13,05 13,25 11,25 12,50 11

Antal Helene 12,70 12,25 11,80 12,00

Jurgons Leni Charlotte 12,65 12,85 12,50 12,90 12

Keil Maja 11,65 12,15 10,45 10,80 13

Becker Charlotte 11,90 12,70 10,65 11,80 14

50,45 51,80 47,45 50,15 199,85 3



Name Vorname Sprung Reck/Stuba Balken Boden Summe Rang

TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf

Geschke Emma 12,60 12,65 12,05 12,60 10

Richter Milla 12,75 12,55 12,05 11,95 11

Zirzlaff Henriette 12,15 12,60 12,15 12,05

Pokrandt Emely 11,75 11,65 11,35 11,65 12

Seidel Lieselotte 12,70 12,45 11,35 12,05 13

50,20 50,25 47,60 48,65 196,70 4

TV Aufbau Süd-West

Benndorf Amelie 12,85 11,80 12,30 12,50 10

Schmidt Marlene 12,25 12,70 11,15 11,40 11

Colmsee Fabienne 12,55 11,45 12,80 11,30 12

Barlmeyer Aenne 12,25 12,40 11,95 11,60

Cech Pauline 12,55 12,30 11,55 11,90 13

Seiffert Heidi 12,60 11,95 11,60 11,80

50,55 49,35 48,65 47,80 196,35 5

ATV Volkmarsdorf 90

Kuon Clara 12,40 12,70 9,65 12,10 10

Grunwald Freja 11,65 11,60 9,50 10,95 11

Puttnins Lotte 12,65 12,30 9,60 11,20

Stahlke Mathilda 11,70 10,55 9,20 10,05 12

13

14

48,40 47,15 37,95 44,30 177,80 6

Pflicht AK 10/11

TuG Leipzig

Gilluck Etta 13,90 13,40 12,50 13,10 3

Kießling Jette 13,85 13,60 13,80 13,85 4

Edwards Hannah 13,60 13,50 14,10 13,60

Schulze Tessa 14,00 12,80 14,00 13,90 6

8

55,35 53,30 54,40 54,45 217,50 1

TV IMO Leipzig

Sureck Milena 12,70 12,15 12,80 13,40 10

Steuer Milena 13,20 12,45 13,45 14,30 11

Hanisch Pauline 12,95 12,45 12,50 12,65

Holdt Nele 13,40 9,05 12,65 11,65 12

Ji Amelie 13,70 13,30 14,00 13,80 13

Chen Heidi 13,60 13,15 13,80 14,00

53,90 51,35 54,05 55,50 214,80 2

TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf

Stollberg Rosa 13,40 12,70 13,45 13,20 10

Jachmann Clara 13,60 12,45 12,20 13,00 11

Winter Suna 14,10 12,70 13,40 14,55

Mohs Mia Mathilda 13,30 13,20 13,55 13,20 12

Waitz Eva 13,10 12,90 12,80 12,90 13

Herzhan Yelyzaveta 12,60 12,20 12,95 13,65 14

54,40 51,50 53,35 54,60 213,85 3

susan
Hervorheben



Name Vorname Sprung Reck/Stuba Balken Boden Summe Rang

Turbine Leipzig

Kühn Frida 13,80 13,70 13,80 12,50 10

Lenschow Elli 13,60 13,95 13,40 13,50 11

Roy Theresa 12,10 13,00 13,65 13,55

Hoffmann Marie 12,60 12,60 12,45 12,00 12

13

52,10 53,25 53,30 51,55 210,20 4

TV Aufbau Süd-West

Trute Yasmin 13,30 8,55 12,80 12,75 10

Krainz Zora 13,90 13,15 13,05 12,10 11

Muschall Paulina 12,80 8,30 13,30 11,85

Haegeler Anna Thalia 12,60 11,10 13,45 12,90 12

Beenen Loreley 13,00 10,85 13,35 12,00 13

53,00 43,65 53,15 49,75 199,55 5

LK 4 bis AK 11

TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf II

Dörner Frida 10,05 11,75 8,50 12,90 10

Richter Maja Louise 9,65 11,55 8,90 12,50 11

Kammertöns Inga 10,85 11,95 11,40 11,85

Steinicke Maite 11,35 11,35 11,85 12,85 12

13

41,90 46,60 40,65 50,10 179,25 1

TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz

Kramer Clara 11,10 11,00 11,20 12,10 10

Große Franka 10,70 10,35 9,25 11,25 11

Wagawa Lotta 0,00 9,50 9,25 12,10

Becker Amalia 10,20 11,40 9,50 12,35 12

Haluany Charlotte 9,75 11,50 8,60 11,90 13

Wünsche Marie Emilia 9,65 8,85 8,80 8,70

41,75 44,25 39,20 48,45 173,65 2

TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf I

Kaiser Mira 0,00 11,30 8,75 12,85 10

Haven Selina 10,85 11,70 10,25 12,20 11

Weiskopf Emma 11,20 12,35 11,20 12,05

Becker Lillian 10,25 11,35 10,05 11,70 12

13

32,30 46,70 40,25 48,80 168,05 3

LK 4 AK 12/13

TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf

Nestvogel Sophie 11,45 11,10 10,05 12,75 10

Klimt Annika 11,75 11,45 11,70 12,30 11

Eichler Hannah 11,45 10,85 10,50 11,95

Steinbach Linnea 11,40 11,40 11,75 12,10 12

Wolff Viktoria 11,40 11,45 12,90 13,25 13

Schrumpf Sarah Jasmin 11,90 12,00 12,55 13,25

46,55 46,30 48,90 51,55 193,30 1

susan
Hervorheben



Name Vorname Sprung Reck/Stuba Balken Boden Summe Rang

Turbine Leipzig I

Brand Raissa 11,50 11,60 10,25 11,65 10

Erdmann Clara 10,90 10,35 9,80 12,10 11

Schwarz Charlien 11,10 10,75 11,25 10,40

Lenschow Maja 11,45 11,05 10,50 12,05 12

Schaffert Emely 9,60 11,40 10,55 12,00 13

Bachmann Sophie 12,50 12,25 11,85 13,30

46,55 46,30 44,15 49,45 186,45 2

TV zu Leipzig Plagwitz

Niven Charlotte 10,15 10,65 9,85 11,15 10

Stabenow Florin 10,50 11,00 10,75 11,50 11

Heggarty Laura 11,25 11,15 10,45 12,60

Mende Pauline 10,65 10,95 10,90 12,90 12

Röder Zoé 12,10 11,60 12,05 12,90 13

44,50 44,70 44,15 49,90 183,25 3

Turbine Leipzig II

Sachweh Felicitas 8,10 10,85 9,90 11,25 10

Korge Nathalie 10,85 10,60 11,45 11,60 11

Gurtz Sophie 11,20 12,00 9,85 12,30

Pfetzing Kimberley 10,00 11,40 10,15 11,25 12

Schütze Martha 10,65 10,85 10,00 11,00 13

42,70 45,10 41,50 46,40 175,70 4

LK 2 AK 18-29

TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf I

Schöbel Smilla 12,10 11,90 14,00 13,80 10

Reichelt Anna 11,70 12,20 11,15 13,00 11

Reichelt Elisabeth 10,25 12,90 12,00 13,95

Woldag Claudia 12,90 10,90 13,35 13,50 12

13

46,95 47,90 50,50 54,25 199,60 1

TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf II

Gräfe Janine 12,35 12,20 12,40 13,40 10

Schmidt Sophia 11,40 11,60 10,80 10,50 11

Kullmann Michelle 11,35 11,05 11,50 13,70

Ahnert Terisa 11,95 13,05 13,50 14,40 12

13

47,05 47,90 48,20 52,00 195,15 2


